
 2010 FAI Control Line Championship F2D Official Results Gyula - Hungary

Nr. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 27 TRIFONOV, Igor RUS W W W W W W W W W -
2 58 RASTENIS, Audrius LTU W W W W W W W L W L
3 31 LOPEZ, Jose Luis ESP W L W W W W W W L -

4 66 VALKANOV, Dimitri BUL W L W W W W L - - -
07 DEMENTIEVA, Natalia MDA W L W W W W L - - -
06 DEMENTIEV, Igor MDA W W W W L W L - - -
03 HORST, Andre GER W W W W L W L - - -
41 COE, Martin GBR W L W W W W L - - -

9 09 CULACICCHIN, Stanislav (WCh) MDA W W W L W L - - - -
19 de VINCENZI, Leonardo BRA L W W W W L - - - -
48 CHORNIY, Stanislav UKR W W W L W L - - - -
70 KARLSSON, Niklas SWE W W W W L L - - - -
63 KRENSKE, Peter AUS W L W W W L - - - -
15 MACKENZIE, Ivan CAN W L W W W L - - - -
51 POKORSKIY, Oleksander (Jun.) UKR W W W L W L - - - -

16 37 CANTATORE, Antonello ITA W W L W L - - - - -
16 FORSS, Timo FIN W W W L L - - - - -
44 GRIFFIN, Jamie (Jun.) GBR W W W L L - - - - -
18 HENRIKSSON, Kim FIN W L W W L - - - - -
76 CHAMPAIN, Jean-Luc FRA W W L W L - - - - -
52 KÖNIGSHOFER, Rudolf AUT L W W W L - - - - -
72 MEIJER, Fred NED W L W W L - - - - -
71 NORD, Lennart SWE W W W L L - - - - -
60 PLATKAUSKAS, Robertas LTU W L W W L - - - - -
53 STAFFEL, Günther AUT W W W L L - - - - -

26 24 BERTELSEN, André DEN W W L L - - - - - -
01 HENTSCHEL, Lothar GER W W L L - - - - - -
11 HILL, Greg USA W W L L - - - - - -
73 JORDAAN, Ben NED L W W L - - - - - -
13 LAPOINTE, Brad CAN W W L L - - - - - -
62 LINWOOD, Tom (Jun.) AUS L W W L - - - - - -
14 MACKENZIE, Patrick CAN W L W L - - - - - -
49 MAKSIMENKO, Kostiantyn UKR L W W L - - - - - -
30 MONS, Francisco ESP W W L L - - - - - -
75 RIERA, Xavi FRA W L W L - - - - - -
42 SHIELDS, Andrew GBR L W W L - - - - - -

, 
37 04 BECKER, Dennis (Jun.) GER W L L - - - - - - -

61 BELLIS, Bruce AUS L W L - - - - - - -
26 BELYAEV, Andrey RUS L W L - - - - - - -
25 BJERAGER, Ole DEN L W L - - - - - - -
36 DRUZHININ, Valeriy KAZ L W L - - - - - - -
23 FORBECH, Henning DEN W L L - - - - - - -
77 CHAMPAIN, Benoit (Jun.) FRA L W L - - - - - - -
22 JANSSENS, Jean-Claude BEL L W L - - - - - - -
38 MANCINI, Ettore ITA W L L - - - - - - -
34 MAXIMENKO, Vladimir KAZ L W L - - - - - - -
40 MOTTA, Giuseppe (Jun.) ITA W L L - - - - - - -
55 NAMDUU, Erdenebat (Jun.) MGL L W L - - - - - - -
28 NECHEUKHIN, Nikolay RUS W L L - - - - - - -
39 PACHETTI, Andrea ITA L W L - - - - - - -
02 SCHWARZ, Johann GER L W L - - - - - - -
29 TRIFONOV, Andrey (Jun.) RUS L W L - - - - - - -
35 TUKTAROV, Erik KAZ W L L - - - - - - -
74 VARDANYAN, Armen FAI L W L - - - - - - -
12 WILLCOX, Michael USA W L L - - - - - - -
65 ZHELEV, Dimo BUL L W L - - - - - - -
67 ZHELYAZKOV, Evgeni BUL L W L - - - - - - -

58 54 BATBOLD, Dugerjav MGL L L - - - - - - - -
47 BROKANS, Peteris LAT L L - - - - - - - -
64 COMISKEY, Michael AUS L L - - - - - - - -
05 DEMENTIEV, Serghei MDA L L - - - - - - - -
68 DONCHEV, Romeo (Jun.) BUL L L - - - - - - - -
17 FORSS, Jussi FIN L L - - - - - - - -
20 FURTADO, Adriano BRA L L - - - - - - - -
10 HAURY, Lester USA L L - - - - - - - -
46 JALUNINS, Boriss LAT L L - - - - - - - -
69 LARSSON, Johan SWE L L - - - - - - - -
32 MATEO, Manuel ESP L L - - - - - - - -
33 MATEO, Raul (Jun.) ESP L L - - - - - - - -
21 MEI, Luiz BRA L L - - - - - - - -
08 MORTINHO, António POR L L - - - - - - - -
56 MUNKHMANDAKH, Dolgor MGL L L - - - - - - - -
45 PROKOFJEVS, Alexanders LAT L L - - - - - - - -
57 RASTENYTÉ, Odeta (Jun.) LTU L L - - - - - - - -
59 RIMSA, Vytautas LTU L L - - - - - - - -
50 SHANDURSKIY, Kostiantyn UKR L L - - - - - - - -
43 WHILLANCE, Michael GBR L L - - - - - - - -
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Juniors Results
Nr. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 51 POKORSKIY, Oleksander (Jun.) UKR W W W L W L - - - -
2 44 GRIFFIN, Jamie (Jun.) GBR W W W L L - - - - -
3 62 LINWOOD, Tom (Jun.) AUS L W W L - - - - - -

04 BECKER, Dennis (Jun.) GER W L L - - - - - - -
77 CHAMPAIN, Benoit (Jun.) FRA L W L - - - - - - -
40 MOTTA, Giuseppe (Jun.) ITA W L L - - - - - - -
55 NAMDUU, Erdenebat (Jun.) MGL L W L - - - - - - -
29 TRIFONOV, Andrey (Jun.) RUS L W L - - - - - - -
68 DONCHEV, Romeo (Jun.) BUL L L - - - - - - - -
33 MATEO, Raul (Jun.) ESP L L - - - - - - - -
57 RASTENYTÉ, Odeta (Jun.) LTU L L - - - - - - - -
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